

**Reg. Civil Suit No.132/2025**  
**Jagdish Vs. Subhash & Ors.**

**-:: COMMON ORDER BELOW EXH.18 AND 19 ::-**

Other side to say.

**-:: COMMON ORDER BELOW EXH.18 AND 19 ::-**

Say not filed. Considering reason and need of and opportunity, these applications are granted as prayed as last chance.

Date : 28/08/2025.  
Place :Deoni.

( S.A. Surjuse )  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Deoni, Dist. Latur.