

MHLA160004832025



Reg. Civil Suit No.132/2025
Jagdish Vs. Subhash & Ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.20 ::-

Read and recorded.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.21 ::-

Seen.

Date : 01/11/2025.
Place :Deoni.

(S.A. Surjuse)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni, Dist. Latur.