


MHLA160004832025 	<u>Reg. Civil Suit No.132/2025</u> <u>Jagdish Vs. Subhash & Ors.</u>
---	---

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.23 ::-

Other side to say.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.23 ::-

Considering delay in arguments need to impose cost. Considering need or opportunity, time is granted as last chance subject to cost Rs.500/-.

Date : 13/03/2026.
Place :Deoni.

(S.A. Surjuse)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni, Dist. Latur.